
2.44

 C11

 C12

 C9 

 C10

 C8 

 C7 

 CM2

 O2 

 CM3

 O3 

 C6 

 C5 

 CM5

 C4 

 O4  C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

Hem 502(C)

Leu 22(C)

Ser 36(C)

Ala 39(C)

Phe 221(C)

Ser 18(C)

Leu 19(C)

Ile 28(C)

Met 43(C)

Leu 198(C)

Leu 201(C)

Ser 206(C)

 UQ 2002(C)

His 202(C)


